
First number is total of 1's

FRI-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Tipsy 29.81 0 48NQCarter 0.008 08015 48 04,2,3,5,6,8,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Pixel 0.00 0 0ABSBrooks 0.007 16020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Boz 0.00 0 0NQCappiello 0.004 20024 0 0

Moe 35.96 3 47NQAustin 0.005 20032 44 03,2,3,5,6,8,20

Limerick 39.25 7 4NQBowen 0.006 20034 -3 04

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Gibbs 31.29 01 61QJersey 0.001 24036 61 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Drogon 0.00 0 3NQArnold 0.002 24038 3 03

Shamrock 0.00 0 0ABSDamon 0.003 24039 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Story 34.21 01 73QKaufman 0.007 12162 73 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Rory 0.00 0 0ABSCatts 0.005 16169 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Jack 27.14 01 63QMaurey 0.003 20008 63 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,10,20

Eddie 0.00 0 0NQSherman 0.002 20007 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0NQWisniewski 0.004 20173 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Pivo 38.19 61 61QCannerelli 0.001 24190 55 02,2,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Zephyr 44.04 9 2NQAngle 0.0035 12160 -7 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Luna 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0027 16167 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Rhythm 23.88 01 74QHusson 0.0020 20175 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ruby 31.75 02 72QLudden 0.0021 20182 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sir 0.00 0 0NQStevenson 0.0019 20030 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Osin Blue 0.00 0 0ABSKavanaugh 0.002 24189 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Brazen 29.74 0 5NQThompson 0.0038 08084 5 05

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Luc 29.09 01 75QWeintrub 0.0033 12093 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brody 32.50 02 68QHornak 0.0034 12094 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Robin 36.81 11 79QGore 0.0026 16106 78 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Remus 33.43 0 6NQStevenson 0.0025 16105 6 06

Rafe 0.00 0 0ABSMancino 0.0024 16100 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Gypsy Rose 33.25 11 78QGonchar 0.0012 20139 77 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Cao Runn 28.10 02 76QBryden 0.0014 20176 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Cheers 31.07 03 73QRosner 0.009 20126 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ici Blue 24.92 04 70QHartman 0.0017 20187 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Bret 37.11 5 73QKoferl 0.005 20118 68 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dozer 34.59 2 68QThompson 0.0013 20132 66 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Kindle 32.99 0 64QTeramoto 0.007 20125 64 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Pizzazz 43.83 11 2NQThompson 0.003 20109 -9 02

Rayce 38.16 6 36NQGonchar 0.004 20114 30 02,2,4,5,6,7,10

Static 35.19 3 3NQRoss 0.006 20123 0 03

Fiasco 47.27 15 3NQThompson 0.008 20128 -12 03

Phire 29.98 0 6NQBronson 0.0010 20134 6 06

Twist 32.04 0 6NQKnapp-Cook 0.0011 20137 6 06

Nemesis 43.13 11 3NQThompson 0.0018 20138 -8 03

Larkin 52.00 20 0NQSpecht 0.0015 20177 -20 0

Comet 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0016 20184 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Dezi 23.63 01 74QHusson 0.001 24C144 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Henry 0.00 0 0NQPolito 0.009 08009 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Juno 0.00 0 0ABSDeRuggiero 0.006 16002 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Guy 22.27 01 67QBrazeil 0.0036 12054 67 04,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Cooper 44.95 6 4NQSchaefer 0.0037 12152 -2 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Molly 28.60 01 75QBecker 0.0030 16069 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Riesling 26.43 02 73QMaurey 0.0028 16061 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jake 30.70 03 72QHass 0.0032 16075 72 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Lexie 27.08 04 70QDaunt 0.0031 16071 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Bella 0.00 0 0ABSAntal 0.0029 16067 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ace 42.91 7 1NQJersey 0.0022 20080 -6 01

Zurich 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.0023 20081 0 0
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